ESTOPPEL CERTIFICATE Within thirty (30) days after Landlord’s request from time to time, Tenant shall execute and deliver an estoppel certificate.[Lease Section 31(o)]

HOLDING OVER
Any holder from the tenant shall be considered a tenancy from month-to-month upon the same terms and conditions as set forth in this Lease, 
provided that monthly Base Rent shall be increased to an amount equal to one hundred twenty-five percent (125%) of the monthly Base Rent payable 
hereunder during the last month of the immediately preceding term.[Lease Section 5]

3905 COMMERCE BLVD | DICKSON CITY, PA

This Offering Memorandum has been prepared by Atlantic Capital Partners (“ACP”) for